Form for filing Rate Schedules

Cumberland County Water District
Division 2. South Cumberland

Name Of Issuing Ceorperation

For Cumberland County

Community, Town or City

P.s.C. NO.

i SHEET NO. 1 _

CANCELING P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
Rate
Per Unit
Rates and Charges
5/8 x 3/4” Meters
First 2,000 gallons (Minimurn Bill) $11.90
Next 3,000 gallons per 1,000 galions 4.45
Next 5,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 340
Next 10,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons l 2.30
17 Meters
First 2,000 gallons (Minimum Bill) $ 25.25
Next 5,000 gallons per 1,000 gullons 3.40
Next 10,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 2.30
11/2" Meters
First 12,500 Minimum Bill) $48.00
Over 12,501 gallons per 1,000 gallons 2.30
2" Meters
First 25,000 gallons (Minimum Bill) $76.75
Over 25,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 2.30
3” Meters 7
) . PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
First 35,000 gallons Minirmum Bill) OF KENTUCKY $99.75
Over 35,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons EFFECTIVE 2.30
4” Meters e “
. FE= 2 4 1995
First 35,000 gallons Minimum Bill) = $134.25
Over 35,000 gallons per 1,000 gallonsPURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011, 2.30
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